Plac Namn

Raklista

1 Annelie Lundell

2 Stig Lundgren

3 Hans-Erik Hansson
4 Anders Backstrom
5 Henrik Weiland

6 Johan Nilsson

7 Markus Nilsson

8 Marcus | Andersson
9 Kari Hakala

10 Jenny Erlandsson
11 Carl-Johan Spetz
12 Larry Lund

14 Per Nilsson

15 Andreas Carlsson
16 Bengt Lund

17 Bo Qvicklund

18 Ingvar Johansson
19 Roland Stenberg
20 Lars Josefsson

21 Hannu Sorvali

22 Leif Savefors

23 Daniel Salminen
24 Bertil Andersson
25 Peter Lundmark
26 Marcus Larinen
27 Anders Pettersson
29 Bengt Roth

30 Anders Klaesson
31 Anton Josefsson
32 Mikael Lindstrom
33 Mikael Karlsson
34 Goran Qvicklund
35 Christer Carlsson
36 Roland Hansson

den 14 juni 2012

Resultatlista

Div 3 Vastsvenska

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 10 juni 2012
Spelplats: Gullbergsbro BGK EB

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Boras MGK
Stromstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Hardton IK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
Boras MGK
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Bords MGK
Hardton IK
Kungélvs BGK
Boras MGK

Boras MGK
Trollhattans BGK
Hardton IK

Bords MGK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Trollhattans BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK

S1

23
22
27
24
25
29
30
29
29
30
24
33

26
29
28
33
28

32
31

29
32

25

33
35
32

34
33
32

S2

26
23
22

25
27
28

29
29
27
29
31
33
27
31

31
27
30
33
30
32
28
31
32

27
34

34
37
36

24
26
27
29
23
28
32
22
27

26
27
26
33
27
30
25
28
30
28
31
32

29

32
34
35
31

35
37
40

S5

26
29
29
26
29
27
24
23
30
25
29
29
28
33
26
28
30
35
29
32
30

33

36
32

29
31
35
36
34

98

127
128
100
132
132
132
106
134
136
110
140
114
144
146
147
118
148
118
152
152
61

122
123
91

125
64

129
163
94

35

169
141
108

Sida

1

Snitt

24,5
254
25,6
25,0
26,4
26,4
26,4
26,5
26,8
27,2
27,5
28,0
28,5
28,8
29,2
29,4
29,5
29,6
29,5
30,4
30,4
30,5
30,5
30,8
30,3
31,3
32,0
32,3
32,6
31,3
35,0
33,8
35,3
36,0

av



